
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 09 de noviembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

Talma 

        
1602-
9516 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, Sharff 

1602-9535 1602-9536 1601-4096 1601-4097         

1699-
16410 

1699-
15941 

1699-
15806 

1699-
16697 

        

                

14:30:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

DHL, Sharff 

1602-9515 1602-9505 1602-9538 
1699-
16284 

1602-
9412 

1602-
9513 

    

1699-
16285 

1602-9547             

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, Shoin, 
DHL, TNT 

1699-
16047 

1699-
16423 

1699-
16254 

1699-
16502 

1602-
9542 

1602-
9537 

1602-
9508 

1602-
9509 

1699-
16586 

1699-
16468 

1699-
16673 

  
1602-
9510 

1602-
9511 

    

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

Talma 

1699-
16697 

      
1602-
9551 

1602-
9552 

1602-
9517 

1602-
9556 

        
1602-
9550 

      

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS JESUS 
PATRICIA ROCIO 

Talma 

1602-9514               

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS JESUS 
PATRICIA ROCIO 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
9540 

1602-
9545 

    

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS JESUS 
PATRICIA ROCIO 

Talma 

1602-9506               

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-9548               

MARTEL 
MANZANO 

MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1699-
14218 

1602-9544             

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


